



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/17/2023

Prepared By: Theodor Gonzalez

Solicitation No: CO-00654

Job #: 23-4507

Contract No: CO-00654-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2094
San Antonio, Texas 78208-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal: Multiple Sewershed Package 15: CPP

Time And Date : 10/17/2023, 10:00 AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	CO-00654 - 1 - CRUZ TEC INC			CO-00654 - 2 - PM CONSTRUCTION & REHAB LP			CO-00654 - 3 - SAK CONSTRUCTION			
					Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$7.00	50	\$350.00	\$20.00	50	\$1,000.00	\$11.00	50	\$550.00
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY	SF	\$5.00	409	\$2,045.00	\$10.00	409	\$4,090.00	\$5.00	409	\$2,045.00
3	103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	SF	\$50.00	108	\$5,400.00	\$20.00	108	\$2,160.00	\$11.00	108	\$1,188.00
4	200	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLEXIBLE BASE, COMPACTED IN PLACE (10" - INSTALL AND REMOVAL	SY	\$98.00	600	\$58,800.00	\$85.00	600	\$51,000.00	\$55.00	600	\$33,000.00
5	202.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRIME COAT	GF	\$32.00	355	\$11,360.00	\$36.00	355	\$12,780.00	\$20.00	355	\$7,100.00
6	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TACK COAT	GF	\$32.00	559	\$17,888.00	\$18.00	559	\$10,062.00	\$11.00	559	\$6,149.00
7	205.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" TYPE B)	SY	\$125.00	511	\$63,875.00	\$190.00	511	\$97,090.00	\$125.00	511	\$63,875.00
8	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (2" TYPE D)	SY	\$78.00	1,114	\$86,892.00	\$125.00	1,114	\$139,250.00	\$85.00	1,114	\$94,690.00
9	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SALVAGING, HAULING, & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH)"	SY	\$36.00	1,582	\$56,952.00	\$24.00	1,582	\$37,968.00	\$15.00	1,582	\$23,730.00
10	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		FLEXIBLE FILL (LOW STRENGTH)"	CY	\$195.00	215	\$41,925.00	\$270.00	215	\$58,050.00	\$175.00	215	\$37,625.00
11	500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$49.00	45	\$2,205.00	\$98.00	45	\$4,410.00	\$65.00	45	\$2,925.00
12	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	\$125.00	23	\$2,875.00	\$170.00	23	\$3,915.00	\$105.00	23	\$2,415.00
13	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY - COMMERCIAL	SY	\$145.00	23	\$3,335.00	\$200.00	23	\$4,600.00	\$125.00	23	\$2,875.00
14	505.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE RIPRAP (3" THICK)	SY	\$145.00	12	\$1,740.00	\$260.00	12	\$3,120.00	\$155.00	12	\$1,860.00
15	SP507	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE FENCE"	LF	\$95.00	200	\$19,000.00	\$70.00	200	\$14,000.00	\$45.00	200	\$9,000.00
16	SP507	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE CHAIN LINK FENCE"	LF	\$62.00	10	\$620.00	\$90.00	10	\$900.00	\$55.00	10	\$550.00
17	SP507	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE WOODEN FENCE"	LF	\$58.00	10	\$580.00	\$90.00	10	\$900.00	\$55.00	10	\$550.00
18	SP507	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE AND REPLACE WROUGHT IRON FENCE"	LF	\$100.00	20	\$2,000.00	\$180.00	20	\$3,600.00	\$105.00	20	\$2,100.00
19	511.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REPLACING WITH FLEXIBLE BASE AND PAVEMENT - 6 INCHES DEPTH	SY	\$85.00	140	\$11,900.00	\$285.00	140	\$39,900.00	\$175.00	140	\$24,500.00
20	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL (4")	CY	\$75.00	68	\$5,100.00	\$75.00	68	\$5,100.00	\$45.00	68	\$3,060.00
21	516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BERMUDA SODDING	SY	\$15.00	2,971	\$44,565.00	\$16.00	2,971	\$47,536.00	\$11.00	2,971	\$32,681.00
22	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HYDROMULCHING	SY	\$12.00	7,036	\$84,432.00	\$3.00	7,036	\$21,108.00	\$2.00	7,036	\$14,072.00
23	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (H-35 & WHIRLWIND DR.)	LF	\$75.00	121	\$8,625.00	\$115.00	121	\$13,905.00	\$75.00	121	\$9,075.00
24	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (OLMOS BASIN GOLF COURSE)	LS	\$22,000.00	1	\$22,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
25	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (GENERAL HUDNELL DR.)	LS	\$37,500.00	1	\$37,500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
26	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (W MAYFIELD)	LS	\$37,500.00	1	\$37,500.00	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00
27	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (PECAN GROVE)	LS	\$98,500.00	1	\$98,500.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
28	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENTATION, AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$290,000.00	1	\$290,000.00
29	540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$15.00	121	\$1,815.00	\$17.00	121	\$2,037.00	\$105.00	121	\$12,600.00
30	551	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SPECIAL TEMPORARY SHORING	EA	\$25.00	4,780	\$119,500.00	\$15.00	4,780	\$71,700.00	\$5.00	4,780	\$23,900.00
31	SS 801.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TREE PROTECTION - LEVEL 1B	EA	\$2,500.00	14	\$35,000.00	\$1,300.00	14	\$18,200.00	\$250.00	14	\$3,500.00
32	SS 810	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TREE RELOCATION	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
33	845	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE - (6-FT HIGH)	EA	\$56.00	85	\$4,760.00	\$90.00	85	\$7,650.00	\$55.00	85	\$4,675.00
34	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		30" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (PSI 160), (ALL DEPTHS) SDR-26 ASTM D2241	LF	\$750.00	89	\$66,750.00	\$1,300.00	89	\$115,700.00	\$900.00	89	\$80,100.00
35	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLE	EA	\$4,250.00	11	\$46,750.00	\$8,800.00	11	\$96,800.00	\$4,500.00	11	\$49,500.00
36	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (6" E)	EA	\$9,500.00	8	\$76,000.00	\$26,000.00	8	\$208,000.00	\$16,500.00	8	\$132,000.00
37	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (6" E)	VF	\$1,200.00	16	\$19,200.00	\$950.00	16	\$15,200.00	\$475.00	16	\$7,600.00
38	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$6,800.00	2	\$13,600.00	\$28,000.00	2	\$56,000.00	\$35,000.00	2	\$70,000.00
39	857	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		48-INCH FRP (ASTM D-3022)(SN-7J)LARGE DIAMETER GRAVITY SANITARY SEWER (15' TO 20' DEPTH)	LF	\$2,500.00	32	\$80,000.00	\$7,900.00	32	\$192,400.00	\$3,825.00	32	\$122,400.00
40	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES & COLLARS	CY	\$45.00	5	\$2,250.00	\$3,500.00	5	\$17,500.00	\$2,100.00	5	\$10,500.00
41	864-51	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (H-35 & WHIRLWIND DR.)	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
42	864-51	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (GENERAL HUDNELL DR.)	LS	\$52,000.00	1	\$52,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00
43	864-51	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (W MAYFIELD)	LS	\$142,000.00	1	\$142,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
44	864-52	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING, LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (OLMOS BASIN GOLF COURSE)	LS	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$1,100,000.00	1	\$1,100,000.00	\$900,000.00	1	\$900,000.00
45	864-52	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING, LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (PECAN GROVE)	LS	\$1,432,000.00	1	\$1,432,000.00	\$1,300,000.00	1	\$1,300,000.00	\$3,000,000.00	1	\$3,000,000.00
46	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (+15' MAIN)	LF	\$15.00	2,462	\$36,930.00	\$5.00	2,462	\$12,310.00	\$10.00	2,462	\$24,620.00
47	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (+18" 24" MAIN)	LF	\$18.00	2,168	\$39,024.00	\$8.00	2,168	\$17,344.00	\$25.00	2,168	\$54,200.00
48	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (+27" MAIN)	LF	\$35.00	350	\$12,250.00	\$15.00	350	\$5,250.00	\$10.00	350	\$3,500.00
49	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POST-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (+27" MAIN)	LF	\$28.00	121	\$3,392.00	\$4.00	121	\$484.00	\$25.00	121	\$3,025.00
50	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" CPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$70.00	1,920	\$134,400.00	\$90.00	1,920	\$172,800.00	\$150.00	1,920	\$288,000.00
51	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" CPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$83.00	542	\$44,986.00	\$110.00	542	\$59,620.00	\$200.00	542	\$108,400.00
52	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		21" CPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$160.00	901	\$144,160.00	\$200.00	901	\$180,200.00	\$350.00	901	\$315,350.00
53	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		24" CPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$200.00	1,267	\$253,400.00	\$260.00	1,267	\$329,420.00	\$650.00	1,267	\$823,550.00
54	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		30" CPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$220.00	197	\$43,340.00	\$300.00	197	\$59,310.00	\$550.00	197	\$107,450.00
55	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		60" CPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS	LF	\$2,500.00	32	\$80,000.00	\$2,600.00	32	\$83,200.00	\$3,000.00	32	\$96,000.00
56	SS910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION	VF	\$850.00	115	\$97,500.00	\$950.00	115	\$109,440.00	\$570.00	115	\$65,664.00
57	SS910S.1.A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REHABILITATION OF EXISTING SIPHON STRUCTURE NO. 1	EA	\$135,000.00	1	\$135,000.00	\$240,000.00	1	\$240,000.00	\$600,000.00	1	\$600,000.00
58	SS910S.1.B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REHABILITATION OF EXISTING SIPHON STRUCTURE NO. 5	EA	\$125,000.00	1	\$125,000.00	\$190,000.00	1	\$190,000.00	\$550,000.00	1	\$550,000.00
59	SS910S.1.C	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REHABILITATION OF EXISTING DIVERSION STRUCTURE NO. 9	EA	\$165,000.00	1	\$165,000.00	\$195,000.00	1	\$195,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.00
60	SS910S.2.A	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADDITIONAL REHABILITATION OF SEWER STRUCTURE - SEVERE DETERIORATION CONDITION	SF	\$50.00	2,200	\$110,000.00	\$52.00	2,200	\$114,400.00	\$60.00	2,200	\$132,000.00
61	SS910S.2.B	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADDITIONAL REHABILITATION OF SEWER STRUCTURE - MODERATE DETERIORATION CONDITION	SF	\$50.00	500	\$25,000.00	\$44.00	500	\$22,000.00	\$50.00	500	\$25,000.00
62	SS910S.2.C	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADDITIONAL REHABILITATION OF SEWER STRUCTURE - MINOR DETERIORATION CONDITION	SF	\$50.00	500	\$25,000.00	\$35.00	500	\$17,500.00	\$45.00	500	\$22,500.00
63	SS910S.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ALLOWANCE - 1 SEALING ACTIVE LEAKS/INFILTRATION	ALW	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
64	SP1103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 10" DIAMETER (ALL DEPTHS)"	EA	\$5,200.00	3	\$15,600.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$6,500.00	3	\$19,500.00
65	SP1103	General Sanitary												